

Rock River Water Reclamation District

6th Avenue Court Sanitary Sewer Extension, Capital Project No. 1502

Bid Opening: Thursday, December 11, 2014 @ 10:00 a.m.

				Engineer's Estimate		GO Excavating, Inc.		Stenstrom Excavation and Blacktop Group		Fischer Excavating, Inc.		N-Trak Group LLC	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	8" Dia. PVC Sanitary Sewer (SDR 26 / ASTM 2241)	212	LF	\$ 105.00	\$ 22,260.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 28,620.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 40,068.00	\$ 149.72	\$ 31,740.64	\$ 190.90	\$ 40,470.80
2	4" Dia. PVC Sanitary Sewer Service, Complete (SDR 26 / ASTM 2241)	3	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 3,291.69	\$ 9,875.07	\$ 6,058.50	\$ 18,175.50
3	4' Dia. Pre-cast Sanitary Sewer Manhole, Complete	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 2,963.25	\$ 2,963.25	\$ 7,103.40	\$ 7,103.40
4	HMA Pavement Removal / Replacement	85	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,825.00	\$ 85.82	\$ 7,294.70	\$ 49.77	\$ 4,230.45
5	PCC Pavement Removal / Replacement	265	SY	\$ 125.00	\$ 33,125.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 89.29	\$ 23,661.85	\$ 61.99	\$ 16,427.35
6	Erosion and Sediment Control and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 2,802.87	\$ 2,802.87	\$ 1,667.00	\$ 1,667.00
7	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 4,450.00
TOTAL					\$ 78,885.00		\$ 73,620.00		\$ 79,343.00		\$ 80,788.38		\$ 92,524.50